
RACCORDERIA
RACCORDO A “L”

F F1 I I1 H L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 18,5 18,5 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 23,5 23,5 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 26 26 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 31 31 21
3/4 3/4 16 16 33 33 25
1 1 17,5 17,5 39 39 30

41063554
41063564
41063574
41063584
41063484
41063124

MM
NICHELATO

F F1 I I1 H L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 18,5 21 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 23,5 25,5 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 26 28 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 31 33,5 21
3/4 3/4 16 16,5 33 36,5 25
1 1 17,5 19 45 39 30

41063594
41063604
41063614
41063624
41063494
41063474

MF
NICHELATO

F I H L CH

1/8 8 21 21 10
1/4 11 25,5 25,5 13
3/8 11,5 28 28 17
1/2 14 33,5 33,5 21
3/4 16,5 36,5 36,5 25
1 19 45 45 30

41063514
41063524
41063534
41063544
41063504
41063224

FF
NICHELATO

RACCORDO A “T”

F I H L CH

1/8 8 18,5 37 10
1/4 11 23,5 47 13
3/8 11,5 26 52 17
1/2 14 31 62 21
3/4 16 33 66,4 25
1 17,5 39 39 30

41063754
41063764
41063774
41063784
41063404
41062744

MMM
NICHELATO

F F1 I I1 H L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 37 21 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 47 25,5 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 52 28 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 62 33,5 21
3/4 3/4 16,2 16,5 65,4 38,5 25
1 1 17,5 19 78 45 30

41063634
41063644
41063654
41063664
41063414
41062844

MFM
NICHELATO

F F1 I I1 H H1 L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 39,5 18,5 21 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 49 23,5 25,5 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 54 26 28 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 64,5 31 33,5 21
3/4 3/4 16 16,5 69,5 33 36,5 25
1 1 17,5 19 84 39 45 30

41063674
41063684
41063694
41063704
41063424
41062944

MFF
NICHELATO

RACCORDO A “Y”

F I H L CH

1/8 8 21 42 10
1/4 11 25,5 51 13
3/8 11,5 28 56 17
1/2 14 33,5 67 21
3/4 16,5 36,5 73 25
1 19 45 80 30

41063714
41063724
41063734
41063744
41063434
41063044

F F1 I I1 H L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 18,5 42 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 23,5 51 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 26 56 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 31 67 21
3/4 3/4 16 16,5 33 73 25
1 1 17,5 19 39 90 30

41063794
41063804
41063814
41063824
41063444
41063144

FMF
NICHELATO

F F1 I I1 H1 L H CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 39,5 18,5 18,5 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 49 23,5 23,5 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 54 26 26 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 64,5 31 31 21
3/4 3/4 16 16,5 69,5 33 33 25
1 1 17,5 19 84 39 39 30

41063834
41063844
41063854
41063864
41063454
41063244

FMM
NICHELATO

F F1 I I1 H1 L H CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 16 14,5 32 13
1/4 1/4 11 11 20 18 38 17
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 22 20,5 42,5 20
1/2 1/2 14 14 27 26,5 53 25

41063914
41063924
41063934
41063944

FMF NICHELATO

F I H1 L H CH

1/8 8 12 14,5 26,5 13
1/4 11 14 18 32 17
3/8 11,5 16 20,5 37 40
1/2 14 19 26,5 44 25

41063874
41063884
41063894
41063904

FFF NICHELATO

FFF
NICHELATO

RACCORDERIA



RACCORDO A CROCE

F F1 I I1 H H1 L CH

1/8 1/8 8 8 39,5 18,5 42 10
1/4 1/4 11 11 49 23,5 51 13
3/8 3/8 11,5 11,5 54 26 56 17
1/2 1/2 14 14 64,5 31 67 21

41063064
41063074
41063084
41063094

MFFF NICHELATO

F I H CH

1/8 8 42 10
1/4 11 51 13
3/8 11,5 56 17
1/2 14 67 21

41063024
41063034
41063044
41063054

FFFF NICHELATO

RACCORDERIA
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